
“Please be advised that Peninsula International School Australia reserves the right to make adjustments to the fees at any given time, and such changes
may occur without prior notice.”

Fees

Application Fee

Registration Fee

Published Tuition Fee

Special Tuition Fee

Deposit : 1 Term’s Tuition Fee

Payment structure by 4 terms

Payment in full (Full tuition fee per year)

Resource Fee

Total

MYR 300 (Non refundable)

MYR 1,000 (Non refundable)

MYR 24,000

MYR 17,100 (Inclusive of meals)

MYR 4,275

MYR 4,275 x 4 terms

Rebate MYR 500 (Pay MYR 16,600)

MYR 1,200 per year

+603 5033 8000             
admissions@peninsula.edu.my           
peninsula.edu.my

In partnership with

Early Years Fee
SPECIAL

2026



New Student Visa Application
About MYR 2,000 annually

International Student Admin Fee
MYR 9,800 one time

a) Books and Stationery Cost to be advised (All items listed are compulsory)

b) Uniform Refer to Uniform catalogue

c) Off Campus Activities Residential Trips (Year 4 to 10), Year 10 Work Experience,  
 Student Exchange Programme, Field Trips. (Cost to be advised)

d) VCE Fee AUD 480 (Year 11), AUD 730 (Year 12) subject to revision  
 from time to time

e) Technology Fee MYR 1,200 per annum. Payable in full at the start of every
  academic year or when a student joins the school

f)   Computer Expenditure Students in Year 5 to Year 12 are required to purchase a laptop.
  The laptop needs to meet the School’s specifications, copies of   

 which are available from our Information Technology
  Department

*These fees and terms and conditions are fixed for 2026 and will be reviewed annually thereafter. Any changes will be published to the parent body via the school's communication portal.

Annual Fee Discount
A discount of f ive percent (5%) is applicable for advance payment of the full amount of the total annual tuition fee.
This discount is only applicable to students enrolled for the entire academic year.

Other Charges (Compulsory)Admin and Visa

PAYABLE UPON SUBMISSION OF APPLICATION FORM

Application Fee MYR 1,000 (Non Refundable)

PAYABLE ON ACCEPTANCE INTO THE SCHOOL

Registration Fee MYR 5,000 (Non Refundable) 

Deposit Equivalent to 1 term’s fee (to be topped up as
 the student progresses) 

Tuition Fee Tuition Fees are charged in four (4) instalments
 per year, there are 4 terms in an academic
 year.

Published Fees (MYR)*

Foundation

Year 1

Year 2

Year 3

Year 4

Year 5

Year 6

Year 7

Year 8

Year 9

Year 10

Year 11

Year 12

Level

Fee per Year Fee per Term

8,750

9,300

10,500

11,650

12,825

14,000

15,200

16,375

17,550

18,750

18,750

18,750

18,750

35,000

37,200

42,000

46,600

51,300

56,000

60,800

65,500

70,200

75,000

75,000

75,000

75,000

Special Fees (MYR)*

Fee per Term Fee per Year 

5,775
6,625
7,675 
8,550
9,400

10,475
11,375
12,300
13,200
14,575
14,575
16,725
16,725

23,100
26,500
30,700
34,200
37,600
41,900
45,500
49,200
52,800
58,300
58,300
66,900
66,900

+603 5033 8000            +6011  3975 0890             admissions@peninsula.edu.my               peninsula.edu.my

SPECIAL 2026 FEES


