



PENINSULA  
INTERNATIONAL  
SCHOOL AUSTRALIA



# SPECIAL Early Years Fee 2026

Fees	Total
Application Fee	MYR 300 (Non refundable)
Registration Fee	MYR 1,000 (Non refundable)
Published Tuition Fee	MYR 24,000
Special Tuition Fee	MYR 17,100 (Inclusive of meals)
Deposit : 1 Term's Tuition Fee	MYR 4,275
Payment structure by 4 terms	MYR 4,275 x 4 terms
Payment in full (Full tuition fee per year)	Rebate MYR 500 (Pay MYR 16,600)
Resource Fee	MYR 1,200 per year

+603 5033 8000  
 admissions@peninsula.edu.my  
 peninsula.edu.my

"Please be advised that Peninsula International School Australia reserves the right to make adjustments to the fees at any given time, and such changes may occur without prior notice."

In partnership with



PENINSULA  
GRAMMAR  
Melbourne



## SPECIAL 2026 FEES

### PAYABLE UPON SUBMISSION OF APPLICATION FORM

Application Fee **MYR 1,000 (Non Refundable)**

### PAYABLE ON ACCEPTANCE INTO THE SCHOOL

Registration Fee **MYR 5,000 (Non Refundable)**

Deposit **Equivalent to 1 term's fee (to be topped up as the student progresses)**

Tuition Fee **Tuition Fees are charged in four (4) instalments per year, there are 4 terms in an academic year.**

### Annual Fee Discount

A discount of five percent (5%) is applicable for advance payment of the full amount of the total annual tuition fee. This discount is only applicable to students enrolled for the entire academic year.

Level	Published Fees (MYR)*		Special Fees (MYR)*	
	Fee per Term	Fee per Year	Fee per Term	Fee per Year
Foundation	8,750	35,000	<b>5,775</b>	<b>23,100</b>
Year 1	9,300	37,200	<b>6,625</b>	<b>26,500</b>
Year 2	10,500	42,000	<b>7,675</b>	<b>30,700</b>
Year 3	11,650	46,600	<b>8,550</b>	<b>34,200</b>
Year 4	12,825	51,300	<b>9,400</b>	<b>37,600</b>
Year 5	14,000	56,000	<b>10,475</b>	<b>41,900</b>
Year 6	15,200	60,800	<b>11,375</b>	<b>45,500</b>
Year 7	16,375	65,500	<b>12,300</b>	<b>49,200</b>
Year 8	17,550	70,200	<b>13,200</b>	<b>52,800</b>
Year 9	18,750	75,000	<b>14,575</b>	<b>58,300</b>
Year 10	18,750	75,000	<b>14,575</b>	<b>58,300</b>
Year 11	18,750	75,000	<b>16,725</b>	<b>66,900</b>
Year 12	18,750	75,000	<b>16,725</b>	<b>66,900</b>

\*These fees and terms and conditions are fixed for 2026 and will be reviewed annually thereafter. Any changes will be published to the parent body via the school's communication portal.

### Admin and Visa

#### New Student Visa Application

About MYR 2,000 annually

#### International Student Admin Fee

MYR 9,800 one time

### Other Charges (Compulsory)

- a) Books and Stationery Cost to be advised (All items listed are compulsory)
- b) Uniform Refer to Uniform catalogue
- c) Off Campus Activities Residential Trips (Year 4 to 10), Year 10 Work Experience, Student Exchange Programme, Field Trips. (Cost to be advised)
- d) VCE Fee AUD 480 (Year 11), AUD 730 (Year 12) subject to revision from time to time
- e) Technology Fee MYR 1,200 per annum. Payable in full at the start of every academic year or when a student joins the school
- f) Computer Expenditure Students in Year 5 to Year 12 are required to purchase a laptop. The laptop needs to meet the School's specifications, copies of which are available from our Information Technology Department